PRUDENTIAL COMMITTEE FIRE DISTRICT NO. 1 144 NEWTON STREET SOUTH HADLEY, MA. 01075

NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING ON CLASSIFICATION OF PROPERTY MONDAY, DECEMBER 12, 2011 AT 6:15 P.M IN THE SELECTBOARD MEETING ROOM OF TOWN HALL

CONDUCTED BY: TOWN OF SOUTH HADLEY:

SOUTH HADLEY SELECTBOARD SOUTH HADLEY BOARD OF ASSESSORS PRUDENTIAL COMMITTEE, FIRE DISTRICT 1 PRUDENTIAL COMMITTEE, FIRE DISTRICT 2

PRUDENTIAL COMMITTEE	
FIRE DISTRICT NO. 1	

Posted on:
The Town Hall Bulletin Board
The Fire Department Bulletin Board
The Water Department Bulletin Board
Ву:
Fire District No. 1 Clerk